
3.06

2.46

2.88

3.25

 S   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE2

 CZ  CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 8(A)

SO4 125(A)

His 119(B)

His 12(A)

Phe 120(B)

Lys 7(A)


